

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7236/2024

Smt Prem Bai W/o Shri Hukumchand Nayak
-----Petitioner

Versus

Kalulal Verma & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Pradeep Lata Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

29/04/2026

As prayed, list the matter on 14.07.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J